
Coaches:

Robert Nasiatka Homer
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse 3:30 PM 5:30

PM
CNS-Strike N
Spare NL

Nov 27, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 3:30 PM AMF Strike N

Spare Lanes L

Dec 4, 2018 Tue Regular
Season Chittenango 3:30 PM 6:00

PM
AMF Strike &
Spare Lanes L

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ Cortland 3:30 PM Cort-Lanes

Bowling Alley NL

Dec 13, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Solvay 3:30 PM AMF Strike N

Spare Lanes L

Dec 27, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

East Syracuse
Minoa

10:00
AM

Cort-Lanes
Bowling Alley L

Jan 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season @ Chittenango 3:30 PM 6:00

PM
AMF Strike &
Spare Lanes L

Jan 9, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

@ Bishop Grimes 3:30 PM Strike n Spare
Lanes L

Jan 10, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Solvay 3:30 PM AMF Strike N

Spare Lanes L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Bishop Grimes 3:30 PM Strike n Spare
Lanes L

Jan 22, 2019 Tue Regular
Season Chittenango 3:30 PM 6:00

PM
AMF Strike &
Spare Lanes L

Jan 24, 2019 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 3:30 PM Strike n Spare

Lanes L

Date: 2024-10-12


	Homer (G) V Bowling Coaches: Robert Nasiatka
	Coaches:
	(G) V Bowling


